
Sorteo ordinario No. 444, ganadores de premios en efectivo 

AGENCIA

Call Center

Atanasio
Digital
Margaritas
Río Hondo
Bananera
San Cristobal Ii
Plaza Futeca
San Cristobal Ii
Chimaltenango
Megaseis
Los Amates
Totonicapán
Jutiapa
Esquipulas
Puerto Barrios
Pradera Zona 10
Villa Nueva
Obelisco
Cobán
San Juan Ostuncalco
Atanasio
San Cristóbal II
Televentas
El Roble
Jalpatagua
Montserrat
Salamá
Plaza Futeca
Nueva Concepción
Mazatenango
Interplaza Xela
Obelisco
Quiché
San Carlos Sija
Petapa
Xelajú II
Aguilar Batres
Plaza Américas
Los Amates
Xelaju II
San Carlos Sija

966675704
964571608
963442314
966499725
966003386
962506291
965423254
966156986
963757497
963346424
966055105
964502264
963423967
965345127
964743017
967017690
964580351

963646856
963770458
966714883
966588493
964250146
965321938
966340101
963649843
964707731

962644639
966181703
966571440
964660294
963592241
963787445
963991336
965570369
962577821
963402789
966981136
963621776
964693063
963882774
965646540

CUENTA

EFECTIVO (Q 10,000.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

EFECTIVO (Q 1,000.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

EFECTIVO (Q 900.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

EFECTIVO (Q 700.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

AGENCIA CUENTA
EFECTIVO (Q 500.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

Interplaza Xela
Retalhuleu 1
Boca del Monte
Coatepeque
Antigua 2
Xela Las Américas
Jutiapa
Televentas
Los Amates
Sankris Mall
Metronorte
Televentas
San Carlos Sija
Chimaltenango
Santa Elena Peten
Mazatenango
Zacapa
Novicentro Zona 5
Villa Nueva
Terminal I
Oficinas Centrales
Plaza Américas
Zacapa
Nueva Santa Rosa
Xela Las Américas
Zona 1 No.2
Telemercadeo
Aguilar Batres 3
Jalpatagua
Coatepeque
Jalpatagua
aguilar Batres
Pradera Palín
Nueva Santa Rosa
Mazatenango
San Cristóbal II
4ta. Avenida
Pradera Zona 10
Digital
Nueva Concepción
Santa Elena Petén
Xelajú II
Jalapa

962891354
964392112
964768642
963001235
967013384
965113608
966165805
966963985
962412482
962919957
966021198
966863151
966980773
965492531
965424641
966306276
965413321
963882691
966258949
965675648
964904411
963416912
964887251
967023938
964581706
963845912
966820110
966202400
967019068
964369540
966981565
964907703
963467394
963207790
966552150
965014699
964705818
963572235
966409245
962810354
965937139
964444020
965641954

AGENCIA CUENTA
EFECTIVO (Q 500.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

Atanasio
Amatitlán 2
Ejecutivo X Selling 0
Atanasio
Atanasio
Xelajú II
Pradera Concepción
Xelaú
Antigua
Antigua
Vista Hermosa
Obelisco
Zacapa
Telemercadeo
Antigua 2
Petapa 2
Coatepeque
Montserrat
Zona Pradera II
Puerto De San José
Terminal I
Panajachel
Aguilar Batres 3
Huehuetenango Mercado
Aguilar Batres 3
El Roble
Chimaltenango
Petapa
Santa Elena Petén
Zacapa
Pacific Vista Hermosa
San Juan Ostuncalco
Pradera Chiquimula
Escuintla 2
Escuintla 2
Europlaza
La Estación
Pradera Chiquimula
Desing Center
Río Hondo
Nueva Concepción
Call Center
Pradera Palín

966905242
964883508
963373550
963743562
964046353
964963474
964665806
964993588
966167678
962740395
963368600
964249791
965081417
964439566
966047300
963148044
965851496
962785028
964963219
966457814
963335088
966796112
964692040
966223661
963757356
965042617
965117393
965879984
966396939
966383101
963956370
964463566
963896105
963744495
966520793
965224314
962835849
964111363
964120646
963730981
964107114
966205148
964469340

AGENCIA CUENTA
EFECTIVO (Q 500.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

Galerias Primma
Sankris Mall
Jutiapa
Xela Las Americas
Televentas
Bananera
Metrocentro
Galerias Primma
Oficinas Centrales
Futeca El Naranjo
Cerca Mariscal
Margaritas
Call Center
Teculután
Parroquia
Chiquimula
Xelajú II
Totonicapan
Xelajú II
Jalapa
Atanasio
Sankris Mall
Montserrat
San Juan
Call Center
Xelajú I
Telemercadeo
La Estación
Pradera Zona 10
Escuintla 2
Pradera Concepción
Zacapa
Villa Nueva
Oficinas Centrales
Río Hondo
Zacapa
Petapa 2
Antigua 2
Montufar
Villa Nueva

964114888
965932619
964717250
964495329
966570269
964545206
966573164
965267339
963761879
963720560
966147720
964808604
966664484
965227481
964286058
966959280
965482235
965616063
964640460
966496358
964076863
966455727
963303458
967025438
966299299
966788465
965319668
966911695
963824149
963485651
963914346
964928733
966050817
965513559
964616742
966363384
966249757
964764526
963823513
963650973
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EFECTIVO (Q 500.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 
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